
NOTE：Please contact us in time if you find
any accessories missing or damaged in the
package,we will send you the corresponding
accessories for free.





8 9

10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17

P.1

1 2 3 4

5 7

X1 X1 X1 X1

X1 X1 X2 X1

X1 X1 X1 X1

X1 X1 X1 X1



18 19 20 21

22 2423 25

X1SETS12"

P.2

26 27 28 29

30 31 32 33

X2 X1 X1 X1

X1 X2 X1 X1

X1 X1 X1 X1

X1 X1 X2



P.3

J K L M N P Q

A M5X42

68 PCS 68 PCS 4 PCS 42 PCS 36 PCS 8 PCS 1 SETS

1 PCS 6 PCS 8 PCS 1 PCS

B C D EØ15X10 F G HM6X28 M5X40 M3.5X12 M3X16 M4X16 M4X20

1 SETS

Ø60

1 SETS

1 PCS 1 PCS

S T

M5

1 SETS

0.75M

2 SETS

4#



P.4

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

8

10

11

12
1314

15

16

17

18

18

19

20

21

22

23

23

24

25
26

27
28

2930

3132
32



P.5

1

2

X2

8

A M5X42

4 PCS

A

A

8

7

3 PCS

D M5X40

D

D

D



P.6

3

4

3 PCS

D M5X40

D

D

D

8

9

2 PCS

B Ø15X10

9

8

B

B



P.7

5

6

2 PCS

B Ø15X10

B

B

8

8 PCS

D M5X40

10

10

9

7

D
5

DD D
DD D

D



P.8

7

8

4

4

A M5X42

4 PCSA

A

A

A

5

4 PCS

B Ø15X10

B

B

B

B



P.9

9

10

8 PCS

D M5X40

A M5X42

7 PCS

A A

A A

A A

A

12

11

10

9

7

D
D

DD
D

DD
D



P.10

11

12

B

B

B

B

12

11

4 PCS

B Ø15X10A M5X42

4 PCS

A

A
A

A

A M5X42

13 PCSA
A

A

A
A

A

A
A A

AA
A

A

15

14

22



13

14

P.11

22

15

14

16

15

14

K

4 PCS16 PCS

E M3.5X12

B
B

B

K
E

K
E

K
E

K
E

3 PCS

B Ø15X10



15

P.12

B

B

B

B

B

14

15

16

22

5 PCS

B Ø15X10



16

17

P.13

  Disassembly method of accessories
 Move the bayonet as shown below press and hold

S1:Pull the fitting to the maximum length

 S2: Continue to pull out for disassembling

PUSH

4 PCS

E M3.5X12

E

33

33

E

E

E

20

2133

EE
33



18

19

P.14

21

20

15

6 PCS

B Ø15X10

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

19

2 PCS

B Ø15X10

9



20

21

P.15

7 PCS

D M5X40

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

19

21

20
22

A M5X42

7 PCSA

A

A

A
A

A

A

17



22

23

P.16

7 PCS

B Ø15X10

17

4

16

B
B

B
B

B

B

B

2 PCS

B Ø15X10A M5X42

2 PCS

24

24

25

B
B

A
A



24

25

P.17

4 PCS

B Ø15X10

24

25

22

B

BB
B

13

A M5X42

11 PCS

A

A

A

A

A
A

A

A

AA

A



26

P.18

11 PCS

B Ø15X10

12

13

14

24

25

B

B
B

B

B
B

B
B



27

28

P.19

8 PCS

D M5X40

32

32

18

18

18

18

D

D

D

D

D

18

D
D

D

32

32



29

30

P.20

1 PCS

D M5X40

4 PCS

C M6X28

C
D

C

C
C

19

32
32

17

A M5X42

5 PCS
A

A A

A

A1



31

32

P.21

A M5X42

2 PCS

2

A

A

5 PCS

B Ø15X10

1

B

B
B

B
4



33

P.22

A M5X42

5 PCS

A

AA

A

A
3

2 PCS

B Ø15X10

34

B

B

2

7



35

P.19

1

2

3
K

2 PCS8 PCS

E M3.5X12

5 PCS

B Ø15X10

36

13

3

B
BB B

12

K
E

K
E

K
E



37

P.20

4 PCS

D M5X40 38

4039

28

29

30

28

2930

MA M5X42

4 PCS 4 PCS

F M3X16

1 SETS

AA

AA 27

27

H M4X20

1 SETS

M

M

F

31

H

H
27

D

D



41

42

P.21

28

29

27

29

28

4 PCS

B Ø15X10

B

B

31

4 PCS

E M3.5X12

33

E

E

33

33

E

E

E E



43

P.22

44

27

N

8 PCS

P

1 PCS

M5

P N
N N

N
NN

14 13

22

22

P

N

N



45

P.23

23

23

2323

13

1313

22

M

4 PCS

F M3X16

1 SETS1 SETS

G M4X16

F

M

M

G
G
G

26

46



47

P.24

26

L

1 SETS4 PCS

E M3.5X12

L

L

26

26E

E



48

49

P.25

J

1 PCS

Ø60

J
15

Q

1 SETS

0.75M

8

8

2

2

8

8

Rear View

Tip:Remove the tape before
      attaching the light strip.Q

Q

The Q is affixed to the
base plates of parts 2
and 8 respectively.



50

P.26

51

Q

Remove the plastic piece before using the remote .
Read the manual for the remote control .

Q


